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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

3-Light pendant or semi-flush mount is rated for dry locations

only and is available in a Brushed Nickel or Antique Bronze finish.
Contemporary styled fixture features a steel frame and frosted glass
top. Feel confident in a quality product with potential to add an
optional shade (not included).

AVAILABLE FINISHES
BRUSHED NICKEL
ANTIQUE BRONZE

V2433-33
V2433-79

COMPATIBLE SHADES

V0037-34
Handcrafted Linen

V0037-29
Basketweave

V2433

3-LIGHT PENDANT OR SEMI-FLUSH W/ FROSTED

GLASS (SHADE NOT INCLUDED)

SPECIFICATIONS

Type of Lighting:
Product Type:
Height:

Width:

Available Finishes:

Main Material:
Shade Material:

Light Direction:

Installation/Mounting Position:

Downrod Quantity:
Downrod Length:
Number of Lights:
Watts per Light:

Total Wattage:

Light Bulb(s) Included:
Lumens per Light:
Color Temperature:
Color Rendering Index:
Dimmable:

Base Type:

Voltage:

Installation Location:

Safety Ratings:
Assembly:

SHADE SPECIFICATIONS

Shade Model #
(Sold Seperately)

Shade Material
Shade Height (in.)
Shade Width (in.)

Shade Length or Projection/Extension

(in.)

V0037-5
Black

Indoor Lighting
Pendant or Semi-Flush
9in.

24 in.

Brushed Nickel (V2433-33)
Antique Bronze (V2433-79)

Steel

N/A
Ambient
Downward
3

121in.

100 W

300W

No

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

Medium Base (E-26)
120V

Dry Rated

UL Listed

Assembly Required

V0037-34
V0037-29
V0037-5

V0037-40

Woven Fabric
7

16

16

V0037-40
Ecru Linen

All Rights Reserved. Volume Lighting reserves the right to make any changes to the design and/or construction of product, including the discontinuation of a product
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without prior notice. Finishes may vary from fixture to fixture due to limitations inherent to processes. Always consult a qualified, licensed electrician before installation.



