

PROJECT: CONTACT: LOCATION:

TYPE:



## **PRODUCT DESCRIPTION**

3-Light pendant or semi-flush mount is rated for dry locations only and is available in a Brushed Nickel or Antique Bronze finish. Contemporary styled fixture features a steel frame and frosted glass top. Feel confident in a quality product with potential to add an optional shade (not included).

### **AVAILABLE FINISHES**

BRUSHED NICKEL	V2433-33
ANTIQUE BRONZE	V2433-79

# **V2433**

# 3-LIGHT PENDANT OR SEMI-FLUSH W/ FROSTED GLASS (SHADE NOT INCLUDED)

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Type of Lighting:	Indoor Lighting
Product Type:	Pendant or Semi-Flush
Height:	9 in.
Width:	24 in.
Available Finishes:	Brushed Nickel (V2433-33) Antique Bronze (V2433-79)
Main Material:	Steel
Shade Material:	N/A
Light Direction:	Ambient
Installation/Mounting Position:	Downward
Downrod Quantity:	3
Downrod Length:	12 in.
Number of Lights:	3
Watts per Light:	100 W
Total Wattage:	300 W
Light Bulb(s) Included:	No
Lumens per Light:	N/A
Color Temperature:	N/A
Color Rendering Index:	N/A
Dimmable:	Yes
Base Type:	Medium Base (E-26)
Voltage:	120 V
Installation Location:	Dry Rated
Safety Ratings:	UL Listed
Assembly:	Assembly Required

## **SHADE SPECIFICATIONS**

Shade Model # (Sold Seperately)	V0037-34 V0037-29 V0037-5 V0037-40
Shade Material	Woven Fabric
Shade Height (in.)	7
Shade Width (in.)	16
Shade Length or Projection/Extension (in.)	16

### **COMPATIBLE SHADES**



V0037-34 Handcrafted Linen



Basketweave



V0037-5 Black



V0037-40 Ecru Linen